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EXISTING TREES RETAINED

COMMON NAME BOTANICAL NAME 
Trees 
Bangalow Palm                   Archontophoenix cunninghamiana       
Bird of Paradise                                        Strelitzia Nicolai 
Frangipani                                                 Plumeria
Conifer                                                      Araucaria cunninghamii

Shrubs / Ferns
Crepe Myrtle Lagerstroemia
Orange Jessamine                                    Murraya paniculata

PROPOSED PLANT SCHEDULE
COMMON NAME
Trees 
Burrawang Palm

Shrubs / Ferns
Grevillea Moonlight
Lady Palm
Lilly Pilly
White Correa
Coastal Rosemary
Palm Lilly
Orange Jasmine
Lilyturf

Groundcovers, Grasses, Vines
Pig Face
Silver Falls
Seaside Daisy
Native Violet

BOTANICAL NAME
 
Macrozamia communis

Grevillea whiteana
Rhapis excelsa
Syzygium paniculata 
Correa Alba
Westringia fruticosa
Cordyline Rubra
Murraya
Liriope

Carpobrotus glaucescens
Dichondra Argentea
Erigeron Glaucus  
Viola hederacea       

HEIGHT
 
1.5-2m

3-5m
3m
3-4m
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1m
1-2m
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0.1m
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0.1m
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POT SIZE
 
300mm
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300mm
300mm
300mm
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150mm
150mm
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